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ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN'S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
KOREA
Suwon
Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Game No. Home
1 GBR

2 SLO
3 KOR
4

[6)]
5
>

10 ITA

11 KOR
12 KAZ
13 GBR
14 KAZ
15 POL

Guest
KAZ

POL
ITA

SLO
GBR
KOR
GBR
KAZ
KOR
SLO
GBR
POL
SLO
KOR
ITA

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
GBR:

SLO:
KOR:

14.

8.
16.
10.
13.
24.
19.

2.
17.
24.
12.
15.

6.
19.
1.

As of SUN 23 APR 2023

MARSDEN Kathryn
CONFIDENTI Sara
LEE Euniji

GOLOTVINA Alexandra

CAUMO Anna
SIKORSKA Wiktoria
GOGOC Wiktoria
VARANO Amie
BLAZINSEK Julija
GIUS Samantha
KIM Heewon
PYATKOVA Anna
HENRY Katie
IVANCHENKO Alina

KORKUZ Dominika

Best Players
25.

KAZ:

POL:

ITA:

SLO:
GBR:
KOR:
GBR:

KOR:
SLO:
GBR:
POL:
SLO:
KOR:

ITA:

1.
25.
20.

1.
17.
17.
14,
25.
19.

2.
18.
15.
10.
23.

CHSHYOKOLOVA Arina

SASS Martyna
FEDEL Martina
DUKARIC Pia
JACKSON Nicole
HAN Soojin

HILL Bethany
SVIRIDOVA Larissa
HUH Eun-Bee
PEZDIR Gaja
SYLVESTER Abbie
BRZEZINSKA Maja
PREN Pia

CHOI Jiyeon

FANTIN Matilde
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